COPAN BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES
2024

To: Washington County Clerk
Re: 2024 Board Meeting Dates
From: Copan Board of Education

Notice of Meeting Times and Locations for Calendar Year 2024

Date Day of Week Time Location

January 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
February 6, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
March 5, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
April 2, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
May 7, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
June 25, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
July 16, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
August 6, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
September 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
October 8, 2024 Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
November 5, 2024  Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room
December 3,2024  Tuesday 6:00 p.m. BOE Room

Location of Meetings: Copan Public School Board Room

527 Hornet Lane
Copan, OK 74022
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